
 Axe Throwing/Geo-Caching & Archery/Outdoor Games 
 Circus Skills and Art Activity
Lego Workshop and Table Tennis

Mountain Bike and Bubble Football/Outdoor Games 
Street Dance and Art Activity
Zipline/Laser Tag and Table Tennis

High ropes course/climbing wall & Blaze pods/Games
Street Dance and Art Activity 
Football Freestyler and Ipswich Town Football Activity 

Lego and Table Tennis
Circus Skills and Bushcraft
It's a Knockout - an Inflatable assault course challenge

Tues 23rd July
Wed 24th July 
Thur 25th July

Tues 30th July
Wed 31st July 
Thur 1st Aug

Tues 6th Aug
Wed 7th Aug
Thur 8th Aug

Tues 13th Aug
Wed 14th Aug 
Thur 15th Aug

OPERATION
CAMOUFLAGE

all activities are subject to change

For 2023/24 school year 3 -11  (ages 8 - 17) living in or going to school in East  Suffolk.
£22.50 per day or FREE to those that are eligible for free school meals. Bookings open from
10th June. Visit https://eequ.org/experience/8301 or scan the QR code.


